1. spring

2. 2012

3. ____ Monday

4. ______ Christmas Day
5. ______ Sundays

6. January
7. the evening

8. Tuesday

9. _____ the morning
10, ___ December 31st
11. _ September

12. ___ the afternoon
13. ___ Wednesday

14, _____ Saturday afternocon
15. ____ Easter Day

16. ______ Monday

' 7 P autumn

18. _ the afternoon
19. spring

20. __ 16th December
21. ______ the evening
22.____ Christmas Day

Prepositions of Time
Fill in the missing preposition in, on

centuries

{the 215t cantury)

decades
{the 1990s)
years
(2012)
months
(February)

ON

days of the week

(Menday, etc)
days of the month
(the 25th)
dates conslsting

of month and day

{Fabruary 25th)

Holidays.,
using the word "day’
(Christmas Day, Easter Day,

“the morning
*the afternocon
*the evening

2.

24,

29.
26.

7.
28.

.’ S

30.

- PSR

32.
33.
34.
35.

;MW
- 7 S

Naw Year's Day)

1970

winter

Friday morning
Saturday
Sundays
February

the evening
the evenings
the afternoon
autumn

2010
Thursday
summer

2011

16th June
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